1 Alex

2 Tony

3 Tommy

4 Andrew

5 Levon

£ Sam

7 Tyler

8 James

9 Joseph
10 Stephen
11 Whitney
12 Michas!
13 Jared
14 Conor
15 Keone
16 Lydia
17 Elvin

18 Graham
19 Sean
20 Andrew
21 Friiz
22 Reynolds
23 Thomas
24 Dominic
25 David
26 Zack
27 Tyler
28 Kurt
29 Max
30 Robett
31 Paul
32 Robert
33 Kathy
34 Alfie
35 Alicia
36 Brian
37 Ned
38 Fatrick
39 Travis
40 Richard
41 Michael
42 Jana
43 Lelia
44 Dustin
45 Jon
46 James
47 Ashley
48 Garyn
43 Danielle
50 Lindsey
51 Patrick

Miletich
Krock
Noyes
Mannheimer
Hoomes
Gibbons
Price
Graham
Franklin
Wilson
Stickland
Fairhurst
Black
Sweeney
Murphy
Willise
Hern
Hawks
Griffin
Hart
Stoppelbein
Griner
Doxee
Nichois
Twitchell
Tower
Council
Dietrich
Fishman
Beazley
Smith
Micherd
Swain
Gonzalez
Fenley
Williams
Luczynski
Dennis
Miller
Stonebreaker
Parker
Stoiting
Mattimore
Hemn
Mcvaney
Dexter
Montagnese
Bryan
Bass
Thomas
Swain

Miccosukee Madness 5K Results August 27.2005
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18
18
20
16
16
18
15
16
16
16
14
20
17
14
15
19
17
14
15
16
19
17
17
15
14
14
16
14
17
15
18
15
15
27
13
16
48
14
35
15
16
15
17
18
14
20
19
15

4
20
12

15:59
16:12
16:57
17:20
17:27
17:53
17:57
17.58
18:10
18:26
18:36
18:39
18:46
18.47
18:47
18:58
19:05
19:11
19:12
16:31
10:37
13:41
19:83
19:58
19:58
20:04
20:07
20:08
20:14
20:21
20:21
20:22
20:27
20:38
20:39
20:47
20:39
20:49
2105
2111
2112
21:21
2123
2139
2140
2143
2146
2147
21:49
21:49
21:58




52 Holden
53 Lindsey
54 Patrick
55 Brookes
56 James
57 John
58 Emily
598 FForest
60 Austin

51 Vanessa

62 Drew
63 David
684 Michael
65 Bryan
66 Matllory
67 Nikki

88 Courtney

69 Peter
70 Wesley
71 Laban
72 Claire
73 Richard
74 Jeanna
75 Hunter
76 Brad
77 Blair
78 Chris
78 Kyler
80 Sean
81 Eric
B2 Jarin
83

84 Tim

85 Mike
86 Steve
87 Buag

88

B9 Brittany
80 Riley
91 Jon

52 Shelby
93

84

a5 Casey
896 Tiffany
97 Philip
88 Erin

99 Darah
100 Anika
101 Connie
102
103 Kaitlyn

Dickenson
Sanders
Lutz

Carter
Kalin
Ness
Andersen
Cox
Escalera
Edwards
Flowers
Dobson
Wainwright
Alonso
Sanguilano
Lastar
Coukoutis
Schofield
Lindley

S,

Mann
Darelin
Howetl
Givens
Strickland
Erickson
Ward
Houaie
Prutsman
Whaley

Hoomes
Jaynes
Tower
Baker

Raffa
Doherty
Ahiquist
Salimore

Fort
Harris
Schienoff
Fraser
Valville
Silverman
J.

Crandell
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16
13
14

15
B4
15
28
16
14
14
16
14
14
14
15
17
15

-
i

26
14
13
20
14
16
11
14
16
17
43
14

47
38
45
17

19
13
53
13

15
22
13
14
19
14
15

22:07
22:08
22:18
2219
22:19
22:23
22:33
22:46
22:49
2250
22:51
22:53
23.06
23:.06
23:08
2313
23:25
2329
23.29
23:30
23:33
23:35
23:40
2344
23.44
2344
23:49
23:52
23.52
23:53
23:54
22:56
23:57
23:58
24:05:00
24:10:00
24:12:00
24:16:00
24:17:00
24:23:00
24.33:00
24:38:00
24:39:00
24:41:00
24:45:00
24:47:00
24:50:00
24.58:00
25:01:00
25:02:00
25:02:G0
25:03:00




104 Brook
105 Bridget
106 Alexander
107 Kayla
108 Chris
109 Jordan
110 Scoft
111 Ellen
112 Evan
113 Bob
114 Patrick
118 Courtney
116 Jessica
117 Chris
118 Kelbe
119 Summer
120 Corrie
121 Brookes
122 Marisa
123 Colin
124 Sleve
125 Mickey
126 Ansley
127 Tyler
128 Justin
129 Whiiney
130 Mark
131 Caroling
132 Ethan
133

134 Eric
135 Chase
136 Dustin
137 John
138 Amity
139 Catiin
140 Ryan
141 Eve
142 Chris
143 Aldon
144 Nicola
145 Candace
146 Grady
147 Kenneth
148

148 Casey
150 Chris
151 Darcy
152 Mac
153 Neil

154 Art

155 Shelby

Pace
Pace

8.

Rady
Oppert
Garcia
Kelly
Rosenbium
Cameron
Anderson
Griffin
Whitehead
Clayton
Graham
Beck
Shepard
Moor
Eubanks
Jones
Forestal
Stoiting
fessina
Harrison
Teagle
Rosenthal
Whitehead
Levine
Showaiter
Rosenbium

Galfoway
Geradine
Showalter
Boye
Ridgewell
Smith
Myers
Lane
Emion
Menchetti
Novak
Emion
Turner

Leach
McGuire
Watson
18]

Kelly
Raney
Nave
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26
24
13
15
27
14
14
45
13
40
14
14
14
35
16
12
39
12
26
14
46
24
12
13
12
14
22
13
14

18
12
48
29
15
16
16
28
14
16
22
45
14

13
4

13
16
16
37
1"

25:05:00
25:05:00
25:08:00
25:23:00
25:24.00
25.26:00
252700
25.33:00
25:34:00
25:36:00
25:37.00
25:38:00
25:38:00
25:42:00
254700
25.49:00
25:48:00
25:48:00
25:26:00
26:00:00
26:01:00
28:02:00
26:02:00
26:04:00
26:06:00
26:10:00
26:16:00
26:19:00
26:22:00
26:30:00
26:35:00
26:36:.00
26:39:00
26:41:00
28:47:00
26:53:00
26:54:00
27:00:00
27.00:00
271300
27:14:00
27:18:00
27:21:00
27.22:00
27:23:00
27:23:00
272500
27.26:00
27:27:00
27:28:00
27:30:00
27:34:00




156 Heather
157 Katie
158 Julia
159 Kevin
160 Tom
161 Kodi
182 Freya
183 Jon

164 KATHLEEN

165 Austin
166 Renece
167 Sarah
168 Tyler
168 Andreia
170 Jessica
171 Erin
172 Juiia
173 Linda
174 Tyler
175 Danielle
176 Whitney
177 Kirsten
178 Asnley
178 Jack

180 Kathrynn

181 Drew
182

183 Pia
184 Dilion
185 Baily
186 Alice
187 Nicole
188 Anna
189 John
180 Danny
191 Morgan
192

193 Glen
194

195 Sara
196 Lonnie
197 Miliss2a
188 Tvler
169 Laura
200 Chris
201 David
202

203 Linda
204

205 Allante
206

207

Drew
Payne

Bradberry
W,
Keefer
Lantinen
Jonnson
Cgden
Trent
Michaud
Rudder
Marsh
Fenley
Miiier
Kenny
Draper
Pitts
Ericson
Jackman
Young
Strickland
Pitls

E
Chrisfian
Griggs

Neustadier
Geradine
Marper
Fisch

Price
Busby
Taylor
Linton
Burns

Lang

leveland
Salimone
Jackman
Bradford
Davison
Nichols
Bradford

Avant

Nichols

M
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n

-n

v
12

13
12
12
17
47
15
12
11
13
11
11
22
12

46
12
13
18
27
18

25
17

33
11
12
40
16
15
44

P
1

12

53

32
43
13
11
23
42
38

48

14

27:36:00
27:37:00
27:40:00
27:45.00
27:51:00
27:53:00
27:59:.00
28:01.00
28:02:.00
28:04:00
28:15:00
28:16:00
28:18:00
28:19:00
28:20:00
28:39:00
28:39:00
28:42:00
28:53:.00
28:53:.00
29:12:00
29:23:00
29:26:00
29:47:00
25:50:00
29:56:00
30:18:00
30:26:00
30:28:00
30:27:00
30:38:00
30:44.00
30:57:00
30:59:00
31:01:00
31.02:00
31:08:00
31:.10:00
31:12:00
31:16:00
31.28:00
31:39:00
32:05:Q0
32:05:00
32:10:00
32:11:00
32:13:00
32:23.00
33:13:.00
33:17:00
33:28:00
33:31:00




208 Nermiah
208 Rebeca
210 Kirsten
211 Terri
212 Bradley
213

214

215 Will

216 Rangy
217 Chika
218 Josh
212 Tommy
220 Vicki

221 Kurt
222 Karen
223 Hank
224 Elizabeth
225 Rich
226 Joey
227 Rich
228 Barabar
229 Courthey
230 David
231

232 Melody
232 Samantha
234 Jessica
235 Jordan

Johnson
Elyea
Milrath
Smith
Hebert

Moor
Davison
Okoro
Crow
Maddis
Bradford
Council
Parsiow
Ziegler
Anderson
Green
Vannoy
Day
Crandell
Brewer
Nelson

Davis
Costus
White
Baggett

zmMENMEMENZIMEZ EI TR

STmm

13
11
23
35
11

11
49
25

13
44
12
12
80
27
54
12
30
51
25
25

22
15
14
14

33:33.00
33:35:.00
33:40:00
33:42:00
33:55:00
34:09:00
34:10:00
34:29:.00
34:34:00
34:39:00
34:42:00
35:10:00
35:33:00
36:03:00
36:32:00
36:43:00
37:07.00
37:14:00
37:23.00
37:44:00
37:53:00
38:54:00
38:55:00
39:.51:.00
40:11:.00
44:27.00
46:51:00
47:56:00




